Welded Seam Pad
SURGIC AL TABLE PADS
Designed for pressure management and better
performance, Skytron surgical table pads feature
multi-layer technology and leak-proof seams.
The high-density base foam and top layer of soft,
cradling memory foam provide additional levels
of support and comfort.

and associated claims may differ based on regulatory requirements. For product availability or any further information, please contact your local Skytron representative.
SURGIC AL TABLE PADS
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Part numbers for Skytron pads and pad sets follow a consistent
format. The numbering system always starts at the head end
of the table and moves towards the foot end. In case of side-by-
side pads, such as the split leg attachment, the first number
will always be on the patient’s left. Part numbers for pad sets
will only have seven characters, while part numbers for specific
pads will have eight.
1 - 011 -             -
Ta
bl
e
M
od
el
Pa
d
Th
ic
kn
es
s
Pa
d
Lo
ca
tio
n
(fo
r p
ad
 se
t l
ea
ve
 b
la
nk
)
EXAMPLE
1 - 011 - 	03 - 2      	3003 table, 2” thick, pad set
1 - 011 - 	05 - 	43   	3500B table, 4” thick, leg section
1 - 011 - 	01 - 	24    	6000 table, 2” thick, split leg, patient’s right
01 1200, 5000, 6000
02 300, 1201(K), 5001, 6001(K), 6002, 6002B, 6500, 6500HD,
6600 6600B
03 3000, 3001, 3002, 3003
04 3100
05 3500, 3500B
06 3501B, 3501C, 3502, 3600 series
07 1700
08 6700 Series
09 5601E
11 6300 series
12 3501B, 3501C, 3502 and 3600 series briatric pad set with
5” side extension
13 6700 series bariatric pad set, with 5” side extension
15 1602
PAD LOCATION TABLE MODEL
MAR-D-0011 REV4  4-15
PN L2-010-39